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Niseko HANAZONO

2023 JAPAN SLOPESTYLE OPEN

Niseko HANAZONO-28 Jan 2023
FIS Men slopestyle -Final Result-

Jury

Technical Data

TD

Assistant TD

Head Judge

Chief of Competition

Officials
Corse Designer

UESHIMA Shinobu
MUTO Keisuke
SATO Koichi
OGATA Osamu

OKAMOTO Keiji

Course Name

Start
Finish

Vertical Drop
Corse Length

Fore Runner

Judgel ISHII Ryota
Judge2 YOSHIKA Yuri
Judge3 TOKOI Kenta
Judge4 OKAWA Koshi
Judge5 SANNOMIYA Hiromi
Judge6 ITO Toshiyuki

HANAZONO Park

500m
350m

150m
470m

OKAMOTO

Keiji

TAHARA Hoshun

Rank Bib FIS Code Name

QUALIFEID TO FINAL

NOC

Runl

Code J1 J2 13 14 15 36

1 1 9300861 YAMADA Yuto JPN
2 3 9301018 KIMURA Kira JPN
3 4 9300985 WATANABE Rikuto JPN
4 2 9300782 SUZUKI Atsuhiro JPN
5 8 9300969 OKAJIMA Daia JPN
6 22 9301089 KIMURA Yuto JPN
7 6 9300935 FUJIYA Ryoji JPN
8 25 9301070 NISHIZAWA Tenshin JPN
9 19 9301030 OKI Fuki JPN
10 7 9301026 KONUMA Haruka JPN
11 28 9301052 FUJIWARA Yuki JPN
12 15 9301014 KAKU Shusei/G JPN
NOT QUALIFIED
13 18 9301064 EDAMATSU Kazuhito JPN
14 29 9301074 IWASAKI Kota JPN
15 31 9301033 YOSHIDA Teruki JPN
16 9 9301028 MIYAMURA Yuto JPN
17 38 9301006 MUKAI Kaito JPN
18 13 9300972 NEGISHI Ukyo JPN
19 16 9301032 MINAMIYA Hanato JPN
20 10 9300908 OTSUBO Shuzaburo JPN
21 5 9300925 KAKU Yusei JPN
22 14 9301025 YONEMURA Toranosuke JPN
23 27 9300854 ABE Jinichiro JPN
24 35 9301016 MURAKAMI Touma/G JPN
25 46 9301128 OKAMOTO Taisei JPN
26 21 9301073 YAMAMOTO Kairi/G JPN
27 20 9301029 KAKIMOTO Yua JPN
28 36 9301051 HASHIMOTO Kaito JPN
29 30 9301108 ICHINOSE Kaito JPN
30 26 9301111 SUZUKI Shun JPN
31 37 9301015 MIZUKAMI Kota JPN

90 90 90 94 89 94
9393951518 11
85 83 84 92 92 92
80 75 80 88 87 89
86 85 85 81 80 80
79 78 76 85 83 85
72 73 70 82 81 83
74 70 73 35 33 34
78 68 71 28 26 25
56 54 52 19 21 17
8374 78 12 15 10
73 71 75 27 23 27

65 72 70 78 78 80
58 64 62 79 83 80
20 20 21 27 29 25
52 55 50 75 78 77
61 62 63 76 74 75
68 62 67 68 71 66
62 58 55 70 75 72
60 60 61 23 25 21
72 73 74 40 38 42
53 49 49 80 81 82
49 58 49 32 34 31
39 40 38 30 36 34
54 48 47 77 77 78
48 48 47 78 79 78
63 50 50 68 69 65
54 59 56 25 27 30
43 40 40 85 83 83
57 61 57 57 60 55
38 37 30 79 77 79

Score J1 J2

*90.9391 91
62.07 95 94
*87.20 85 84
82.20 82 82
*83.33 84 87
*80.33 81 80
75.8079 81
57.0075 75
53.93 60 60
40.00 54 53
51.9379 77
*54.07 25 25

72.87 64 70
69.07 64 63
23.00 62 65
62.07 67 77
*67.20 58 60
*66.73 70 78
*63.93 53 55
45.40 61 64
59.80 88 86
*62.60 71 66
44.13 66 72
36.73 50 55
*60.73 20 20
*59.93 50 58
*59.53 55 52
44.73 56 64
*58.07 54 60
*57.93 30 28
*52.33 39 41

Run2
J3 14 15 J6

91737575
94 84 85 84
83 58 61 57
81 88 88 86
82 7576 77
82 23 22 29
79 76 73 74
74 72 74 73
61 66 68 70
50 70 71 67
77 24 20 23
252 3 5

73 76 80 81
61 80 82 80
59 77 80 78
77 60 59 62
60 77 79 80
83 3 5 3
54 75 77 76
62 62 69 66
89 25 23 28
711513 13
71 48 49 51
53727573
195 4 3
60 14 16 16
57 55 61 57
60 53 63 60
59 44 49 46
30 7 10 10
32 26 29 25

BEST
Score

84.33 90.93
*90.33 90.33
73.87 87.20
*83.93 83.93
81.00 83.33
58.47 80.33
*77.53 77.53
*74.00 74.00
*63.40 63.40
*59.13 59.13
*55.53 55.53
16.33 54.07

*73.00 73.00
*69.87 69.87
*68.53 68.53
*68.33 68.33
67.07 67.20
47.67 66.73
62.80 63.93
*63.67 63.67
*62.73 62.73
47.07 62.60
*61.53 61.53
*60.93 60.93
13.40 60.73
39.73 59.93
55.87 59.53
*59.47 59.47
53.13 58.07
21.20 57.93
33.07 52.33

FIS
POINT

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

44
23
24
34
11
17
39
12
41
40
45
42
33
32
43

DQ,DS,DF

9301132
9300966
9301041
9301107
9300947
9301060
9301050
9300807
9301005
9301096
9301125
9301068
9300960
9301100
9300961

MATSUOKA Sena
MUKAI Takeru
NOJIRI Tomoyoshi
ITO Sena/G
TSUJI Haruhi
KONNO Ryushin/G
OKADO Ryusei
SAIJO Kazuki
TOMABECHI Shu
KAMI Kotetsu
FURUICHI Yuto
RYOKE Mizuki
ENDO Airu
OKOSHI Nagiru
MATSUMOTO Sota

6952-Niseko HANAZONO-28 Jan 2023

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

52 51 53 49 55 53
45 45 43 62 65 63
55 54 52 43 47 42
64 65 64 26 28 29
75757510 12 10
737979 5 4 4
15 15 20 65 69 68
50 63 58 25 30 26
40 46 45 42 43 41
37 35 30 46 50 47
32 30 31 35 40 37
34 34 35 30 33 33
37 45 40 15 20 18
28 23 22 38 42 37
131415 4 8 3

*52.13 34 38 34
*51.93 56 67 64
*49.80 56 56 56
*49.67 67 64 66
*49.27 65 65 63
*47.9372 77 73
36.93 51 56 55
*45.00 25 22 25
*43.00 39 31 36
*39.47 37 42 41
*33.53 30 32 29
*33.40 33 37 36
*31.47 15 15 19
*30.20 35 46 44
10.40 10 20 19

22
7
11
13

31

13

N

11
10
10

26 20 30.27 52.13
1310 41.40 51.93
18 14  39.33 49.80
7 5 41.53 49.67
20 15 45.00 49.27
7 8 47.60 47.93
39 33 *46.13 46.13
6 7 16.67 45.00
6 4 23.33 43.00
19 13 30.00 39.47
1514  23.13 33.53
9 4 23.20 33.40
12 11 14.33 31.47
12 9 29.13 30.20
11 7 *13.53 13.53

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Result by HOKKAIDO

SALOMON O AIRWALK (@) Hanazono




